THE VOICE OF UK AIRPORTS

OPERATIONS AND SAFETY

CONFERENCE 2011

20th & 21st June
OULTON HALL HOTEL

CONFERENCE SPONSOR

AL
g

EAGLE AIRFIELD EQUIPMENT



MONDAY 20th JUNE

1030

1200

1400

1410

1430

1500

1525

1540

1610

1640
1655

1755

2000

OPERATIONS AND SAFETY GROUP MEETING

REGISTRATION OPENS & LUNCH

CONFERENCE OPENS

INTRODUCTIONS

Ed Anderson, Executive Chairman, AOA
KEYNOTE ADDRESS

Andrew Haines, Chief Executive, CAA
EASA PROGRESS

Aerodromes Rulemaking—Sarah Doherty
INTRODUCING A-CDM

Mark Burgess, Head of ATM, BAA
Commercial Presentations 1

TEA BREAK

FUTURE AIRSPACE STRATEGY & PBN
Stuart Lindsey

Commercial Presentations 2
PREPARING FOR LEGAL PROCESS

Andy Smith, Witness Experience

CLOSE

CONFERENCE DINNER

TUESDAY 21st JUNE

0930

1000

1030

1045

1115

1145

1200

1230

The 2011 Operations and Safety Conference will be held at the
fantastic 5 star Oulton Hall Hotel, near Leeds. This venue is a
favourite conference location for many AOA events as it offers
first class facilities in a breath-taking country setting. As this
conference is likely to be very well supported,

early registration is strongly advised.

EUROPEAN ACTION PLAN FOR THE PREVENTION OF RUNWAY
INCURSIONS—Bengt Collin, Eurocontrol

HSE ACTION AREAS & GHOST

Christine Barringer, Health & Safety Executive

Kirsten Riensema, Head of Aerodrome Standards, SRG
Commercial Presentations 3

COFFEE BREAK

UK FLIGHT SAFETY COMMITTEE (UKFSC)

Rich Jones, Chief Executive UKFSC

Commercial Presentations 4

CAA REVIEW OF HUMAN FACTORS

Jim Reed. CAA

CLOSING REMARKS

DEPART




