

MONDAY 20th JUNE		TUESDAY 21st JUNE	
1030	OPERATIONS AND SAFETY GROUP MEETING	0930	EUROPEAN ACTION PLAN FOR THE PREVENTION OF RUNWAY
			INCURSIONS—Bengt Collin, Eurocontrol
1200	REGISTRATION OPENS & LUNCH	1000	HSE ACTION AREAS & GHOST
			Christine Barringer, Health & Safety Executive
1400	CONFERENCE OPENS		Kirsten Riensema, Head of Aerodrome Standards, SRG
	INTRODUCTIONS	1030	Commercial Presentations 3
1410	KEYNOTE ADDRESS	1045	COFFEE BREAK
	Andrew Haines, Chief Executive, CAA	1115	UK FLIGHT SAFETY COMMITTEE (UKFSC)
1430	EASA PROGRESS		Rich Jones, Chief Executive UKFSC
	Aerodromes Rulemaking—Sarah Doherty	1145	Commercial Presentations 4
1500	INTRODUCING A-CDM	1200	CAA REVIEW OF HUMAN FACTORS
	Mark Burgess, Head of ATM, BAA		Jim Reed. CAA
1525	Commercial Presentations 1	1230	CLOSING REMARKS
1540	TEA BREAK		DEPART
1610	FUTURE AIRSPACE STRATEGY & PBN	DE	DEFART
	Stuart Lindsey		

1640

1655

1755

2000

CLOSE

Commercial Presentations 2

CONFERENCE DINNER

PREPARING FOR LEGAL PROCESS

Andy Smith, Witness Experience

The 2011 Operations and Safety Conference will be held at the fantastic 5 star Oulton Hall Hotel, near Leeds. This venue is a favourite conference location for many AOA events as it offers first class facilities in a breath-taking country setting. As this conference is likely to be very well supported,

early registration is strongly advised.

